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AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  205 9.76 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  163 7.76 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  188 8.95 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  86 4.10 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13  43 2.05 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  82 3.90 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  154 7.33 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  160 7.62 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  88 4.19 *

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  405 19.29 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  66 3.14 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  129 6.14 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  111 5.29 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  89 4.24 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  31 1.48 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  87 4.14 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  179 8.52 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  131 6.24 *

AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  332 15.81 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  67 3.19 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  162 7.71 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  149 7.10 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  105 5.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  187 8.90 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  93 4.43 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  155 7.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  96 4.57 *

AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  414 19.71 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  130 6.19 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  132 6.29 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  99 4.71 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  116 5.52 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  68 3.24 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  102 4.86 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  152 7.24 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  92 4.38 *

AFC - Ram Tough - John Leonardi
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11  404 19.24 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  4 0.19 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  122 5.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  84 4.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  121 5.76 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  250 11.90 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  71 3.38 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  198 9.43 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  92 4.38 *

AFC - Rick Lorge - Rick Lorge
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  326 15.52 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  88 4.19 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  98 4.67 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  84 4.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  193 9.19 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  75 3.57 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  69 3.29 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  138 6.57 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  103 4.90 *

AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  378 18.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14  141 6.71 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  113 5.38 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  144 6.86 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  117 5.57 *
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7  71 3.38 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  61 2.90 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  152 7.24 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  104 4.95 *

AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  384 18.29 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  84 4.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7  42 2.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  61 2.90 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  88 4.19 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  70 3.33 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  86 4.10 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  135 6.43 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  87 4.14 *

NFC - 1st & 10 - Greg Pargeter
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  384 18.29 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  4 0.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  129 6.14 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  86 4.10 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  193 9.19 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  105 5.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  61 2.90 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  179 8.52 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  104 4.95 *

NFC - Cram it in your cramhole, LaFleur! - Jason Dorschner
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  378 18.00 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  163 7.76 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  122 5.81 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  61 2.90 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  117 5.57 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  31 1.48 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  154 7.33 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  198 9.43 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  92 4.38 *

NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11  404 19.24 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  88 4.19 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  66 3.14 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  89 4.24 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  250 11.90 *
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7  71 3.38 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  102 4.86 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  155 7.38 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  131 6.24 *

NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  326 15.52 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  98 4.67 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  188 8.95 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  99 4.71 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  116 5.52 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  82 3.90 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  86 4.10 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  138 6.57 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  88 4.19 *

NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  332 15.81 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  48 2.29 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  130 6.19 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  75 3.57 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  149 7.10 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  70 3.33 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  93 4.43 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  214 10.19 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  87 4.14 *

NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  414 19.71 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  103 4.90 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  67 3.19 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  144 6.86 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  84 4.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  162 7.71 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  87 4.14 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  152 7.24 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  103 4.90 *
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NFC - The Football Reich - Jesse Reichenberger
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  405 19.29 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14  141 6.71 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  132 6.29 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13  43 2.05 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  121 5.76 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  88 4.19 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  85 4.05 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  152 7.24 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  96 4.57 *

NFC - The Force Awakens - Doug Jansen
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  205 9.76 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  126 6.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  113 5.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  84 4.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  187 8.90 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  38 1.81 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8  45 2.14 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  135 6.43 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  92 4.38 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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